
SATURDAY 17TH JUNE
F E ST I VA L  PR O G R A M

Shannon Brooke Hughes
HUB HOST/ MC

Wellness

Yoga - Workshop
          Fusion

Train Like a Girl - Workshop
             Candice Land

Breath & Ice Bath - Workshop
 Flowstate - Sally Howe Sustaining Success - Speaker

Dani Clayton (Salt Gyspy)

Surfers for Climate - Panel
Kirra Molnar & Ula Majewski 

Learn to Surf
Salty Girls Surf School

Learn to Surf
Salty Girls Surf School

Learn to Surf
Salty Girls Surf School

Sally Sal
ARTIST

Siala
ARTIST

Acciona - Sustainability in Action
        Jess Skarett Host - Panel

Careers in Surfing - Panel
Kate Allman - Host

  Professional Surfers - Panel
Kirra Molnar, Quincy Symonds

Josie Prendergast, Kirra-Bell Olsson

Physics of Noseriding - Film
Lauren Hill

Ribbon Cutting Opening

The Mindful Surfer - Speaker
           Sarra Roberston

Values - Workshop
  Michelle Mitchell

Women of Surf Enviro MusicActivities

Kate Allman
HUB HOST/ MC

Liz Cantor / Jess Skarett
HUB HOST/ MC

7:00

7:30

8:00

8:30

9:00

9:30

10:00

10:30

11:00

11:30

12:00

12:30

13:00

13:30

14:00

14:30

15:00

15:30

16:00

16:30

17:00

Yama - Film / Q&A
Lucy Small 

Tales from the Waves - Panel
       Rachel Tilly, Ula Majewski           

Lucy Small



SUNDAY 18TH JUNE
F E ST I VA L  PR O G R A M

Shannon Brooke Hughes
HUB HOST/ MC

Wellness

Yoga - Workshop
          Fusion

Train Like a Girl - Workshop
             Candice Land

Breath & Ice Bath - Workshop
 Flowstate - Sally Howe Great Ocean Love - Film /Q&A

             Belinda Baggs

            Learn to Surf
     Salty Girls Surf School 

            Learn to Surf
     Salty Girls Surf School 

             Learn to Surf
     Salty Girls Surf School 

Athena Joy Hannah
ARTIST

Gabrielle Lambe
ARTIST

Awake Academy - Speaker
 Layne Beachley

Big Wave Bad Ass Babe - Q&A
Summa Longbottom

Through Her Lens - Speaker
            Hannah Prewitt 

Surfing & Life On Tour - Q&A
        Sophie McCulloch

Event Site Opens

Surfers Skin Care - Workshop
          Kirra-Belle Olsson

Raww Healing - Food Workshop
Rachel Enright 

Queen in Me - Q&A
      India Robinson

Women of Surf Enviro MusicActivities

Kate Allman
HUB HOST/ MC

Liz Cantor / Jess Skarett
HUB HOST/ MC

7:00

7:30

8:00

8:30

9:00

9:30

10:00

10:30

11:00

11:30

12:00

12:30

13:00

13:30

14:00

14:30

15:00

15:30

16:00

16:30

17:00

Surfers for Climate - Panel
Belinda Baggs, Ula Majewski             

& Charlotte Connell

Acciona - Sustainability in Action
        Jess Skarett Host - Panel 




