

FESTIVAL PROGRAM SATURDAY 17TH JUNE

	Wellness	Women of Surf	Enviro	Activities	Music
	Shannon Brooke Hughes HUB HOST/ MC	Kate Allman HUB HOST/ MC	Liz Cantor / Jess Skarett нив ноsт/ мс		
7:00	Yoga - Workshop				
7:30	Fusion				
8:00	Train Like a Girl - Workshop Candice Land				
8:30					
9:00			Ribbon Cutting Opening		
9:30	Breath & Ice Bath - Workshop Flowstate - Sally Howe	Careers in Surfing - Panel Kate Allman - Host		Learn to Surf Salty Girls Surf School	
10:00			Sustaining Success - Speaker		
10:30			Dani Clayton (Salt Gyspy)		
11:00			Surfers for Climate - Panel	Learn to Surf	
11:30		Tales from the Waves - Panel	Kirra Molnar & Ula Majewski	Salty Girls Surf School	
12:00	The Mindful Surfer - Speaker	Rachel Tilly, Ula Majewski Lucy Small	Acciona - Sustainability in Action Jess Skarett Host - Panel		
12:30	Sarra Roberston		Jess Skarett Host - Panel		
13:00		Professional Surfers - Panel Kirra Molnar, Quincy Symonds Josie Prendergast, Kirra-Bell Olsso		Learn to Surf Salty Girls Surf School	Sally Sal ARTIST
13:30					
14:00	Values - Workshop				
14:30	Michelle Mitchell	Physics of Noseriding - Film			
15:00		Lauren Hill			
15:30					Siala ARTIST
16:00		Yama - Film / Q&A Lucy Small			
16:30		Lucy Sinaii			
17:00					



SUNDAY 18TH JUNE

	Wellness	Women of Surf	Enviro	Activities	Music
	Shannon Brooke Hughes HUB HOST/ MC	Kate Allman нив ноsт/ мс	Liz Cantor / Jess Skarett нив ноsт/ мс		
7:00	Yoga - Workshop Fusion				
7:30					
8:00	Train Like a Girl - Workshop Candice Land				
8:30					
9:00			Event Site Opens		
9:30	Breath & Ice Bath - Workshop Flowstate - Sally Howe			Learn to Surf	
10:00		Awake Academy - Speaker	Great Ocean Love - Film /Q&A	Salty Girls Surf School	
10:30		Layne Beachley	Belinda Baggs		
11:00	Surfers Skin Care - Workshop Kirra-Belle Olsson		Surfers for Climate - Panel Belinda Baggs, Ula Majewski & Charlotte Connell	Learn to Surf Salty Girls Surf School	
11:30		Big Wave Bad Ass Babe - Q&A Summa Longbottom			
12:00	Raww Healing - Food Workshop Rachel Enright		Acciona - Sustainability in Action		
12:30			Jess Skarett Host - Panel		
13:00		Through Her Lens - Speaker Hannah Prewitt		Learn to Surf	Athena Joy Hannah ARTIST
13:30				Salty Girls Surf School	
14:00	Queen in Me - Q&A India Robinson				
14:30					
15:00		Surfing & Life On Tour - Q&A			
15:30		Sophie McCulloch			Gabrielle Lambe ARTIST
16:00					
16:30					
17:00					